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Name Affiliation Contact
Alberts, Jon UNOLS jon@unols.org
Bangs, Nathan MLSOC Chair nathan@ig.utexas.edu
Blackman, Donna SIO dblackman@ucsd.edu
Canales, Pablo WHOI jpcanales@whoi.edu
Carbotte, Suzanne LDEO carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu
Carton, Helene * LDEO hcarton@ldeo.columbia.edu
Dufour, Rose NSF rdufour@nsf.gov
Enachescu, Michael EUXINIC michael.enachescu@shaw.ca
Goldberg, Dave LDEO goldberg@ldeo.columbia.edu
Higgins, Sean LDEO sean@ldeo.co.umbia.edu
Holik, Jim NSF jholik@nsf.gov
Houtman, Bauke NSF bhoutman@nsf.gov
Janecek, Tom NSF tjanecek@nsf.gov
Kopp, Heidrun GEOMAR hkopp@geomar.de
Lerner-Lam, Art LDEO lerner@ldeo.columbia.edu
Leach, Tim Glosten tsleach@glosten.com
Lizarralde, Dan WHOI danl@whoi.edu
Major, Candace NSF cmajor@nsf.gov
Midson, Brian NSF bmidson@nsf.gov
Mountain, Gregory MLSOC hmtn@rci.rutgers.edu
Murray, Rick NSF rwmurray@nsf.gov
Nedimovic, Mladen Columbia mladen@ldeo.columbia.edu
Ranero, Cesar Barcelona cranero@cmima.csic.es
Ransom, Barbara NSF branson@nsf.gov
Reece, Bobby TAMU breece@geos.tamu.edu
Rice, Don NSF drice@nsf.gov
Rupert, Jeff LDEO rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
Sawyer, Dale MLSOC dale@rice.edu
Schnabel, Michael BGR michael.schnabel@bgr.de
Shillington, Donna LDEO djs@ldeo.columbia.edu
Schnoor, Tim ONR tim.schnoor@navy.mil
Shor, Sandy UH & MLSOC shor@soest.hawaii.edu
Silver, Eli UCSC esilver@ucsc.edu
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Siegfried, John * LDEO john.siegfried3@gmail.com
Steinhaus, Robert LDEO roberts@ldeo.columbia.edu
Debbie Smith NSF dksmith@nsf.gov
Smith, Holly NSF hesmith@nsf.gov
Tivey, Maurice NSF mtivey@nsf.gov
Walter, John NSF jawalter@nsf.gov

* indicates participated by telephone


